Contract Number

CON00000142/2019
CON00000188/2019
CON00000218/2020
CON00000451/2020
CON00000457/2020
CON00000464/2020
CON00000499/2020
CON00000503/2020
CON00000510/2020
CON00000514/2020
CON00000518/2020
CON00000519/2020
CON00000532/2020
CON00000534/2020
CON00000537/2020
CON00000545/2020
CON00000547/2020
CON00000571/2020
CON18358
CON18541
PSP00000411/2020
PSP00000452/2020
PSP00000500/2020
PSP00000501/2020
PSP00000502/2020
PSP00000512/2020
PSP00000513/2020
PSP00000516/2020
PSP00000517/2020
PSP00000521/2020
PSP00000522/2020
PSP00000524/2020
PSP00000525/2020
PSP00000527/2020
PSP00000528/2020
PSP00000529/2020
PSP00000535/2020
PSP00000536/2020
PSP00000538/2020
PSP00000539/2020
PSP00000541/2020
PSP00000542/2020
PSP00000543/2020
PSP00000546/2020
PSP00000548/2020
PSP00000549/2020
PSP00000552/2020
PSP00000555/2020
PSP00000563/2020
PSP00000564/2020

Descri

Peacocke Strategic Transport
Peacocke Strategic Wastewater Northern Transfer
Hamilton Gardens Egyptian Garden Construction
Peacocke Engineer to Contract

Health and Safety and Risk Management System
Analyst services to review IPS Asset Management
Maeroa Reservoir — Roof Replacement

Te Awa Cycleway Path - Underground Services
Waterworld Hydroslide condition assessment
Condition Assessment - Dive Tower

Dynamic Deprivation Index

Content Manager Upgrade v9.4

Citywide Significant Natural Areas Review

FMG — Replacement of Stadium Light Fittings

IS Network Firewall Replacement

Judicial Review - Development Contributions
HRIS Business Case

Compliance Activity Assistance

Parking Infringement Debt Collection Services
Baverstock Rd Urban Upgrade

EMMP - Biannual bird monitoring 2020-21
Wairere / Cobham Project Management

Pukete WWTP Site — Survey Control Network
Wairoa WTP Site — Survey Control Network
Brymer Road Detail Design / Permanent Levels
Pukete Treatment Plant Process Model Recalibration
Miscellaneous Stormwater Advice for 2020-21
Waiora Treatment Plant Upgrade - Raw Water
Waiora Treatment Plant Upgrade - 4th Relift
Overland Flowpath and Flood Prone

Member of Urban Design Panel

FMG Stadium fire Plan

Development Contributions Policy Review - Cost
Hamilton - Waikato Metro Spatial Plan
Innovating Streets - Ward and Restrover
Innovating Streets - Ward and Rostrevor Street
Detailed Structural Design for WEL stand 34% NBS
Archaeological Assessment 242-266 Victoria
Condition Assessment Municipal Building
Heritage Architect Review of RC Application
Information Request for Bulk Watermain Model
Central Library Investigate Cracks Forming
Rotokauri Swale Hydrogeological Ground Water
Newcastle DMA: Obtain Resource Consent
NPS-UD Implementation Support

Prepare drawings of Minogue stage 2
Wastewater Network Asset Renewals

Seddon Park Toilet and Changing Rooms Upgrade
Prepare drawings of Minogue stage 2 for building
Quantity Services for Projects in years 1-3 LTP

NZTA

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded

Group & Un

Development, Strategic Development
City Growth, Strategic Development
Community, Visitor Destinations
Development, Capital Projects

Corporate, Information Systems

Corporate, Information Systems

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Development, Capital Projects

Community

Community, Visitor Destinations

Strategy and Communications

Corporate, Information Services

City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Corporate, Facilities

Corporate, Information Services

City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Corporate, Information Services

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure, City Transport

Development, Capital Projects

Development, Strategic Development
Development, Capital Projects

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Development, Capital Projects

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Development, Strategic Development
Development, Capital Projects

Development, Capital Projects

Development, Strategic Development

City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Corporate, Facilities

City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport
Corporate, Facilities

City Growth, Strategic Property

Corporate, Facilities

City Growth, Planning Guidance

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Corporate, Facilities

Development, Capital Projects

Development, Capital Projects

City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Corporate, Facilities

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Corporate, Facilities

Corporate, Facilities

Corporate, Facilities

Tender Chanel RFX Method Supplier Selection Method  Contract Delivery Model
Public REOI Price Quality NZS 3910 Traditional
Public REOI Price Quality NZS 3910 Traditional
Public RFT Price Quality Minor Work
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment IPENZ Short Form
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Bespoke
Private Direct Direct Model Lite
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment IPENZ Short Form
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Minor Works
c Service Direct Appoi Direct Appoii Minor Works
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Minor Works
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Purchase Order
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Bespoke
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Purchase Order
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment IPENZ Short Form
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Bespoke
Private Direct Direct Model Lite
Private Direct Direct Appoii Model Lite
Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment IPENZ Short Form
Public RFP Weighted Attributes Government Model Services
Public RFT Price Quality NZS 3910 Traditional
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service
Private PSP Appointment PSP Appointment Instruction for Service

Vendor Name

Heb Construction Limited
CB Civil & Drainage Limited

John Carter Constructors Ltd
Axell Consultants Ltd

Triplics Limited (T/A ecoPortal)
Spiker Software Solutions Limited
ASA Consulting Engineers

Wel Networks Ltd

New Wave Aquatics

New Wave Aquatics

Dynamic Deprivation Index
Infocentrik Limited

Kessels & Associates Ltd

ADL Consulting Engineers Limited
Fujitsu NZ Ltd

Insight Economics Limited

Lagom Group Limited

Sarah Pitches Limited

Baycorp

Base Civil

Aecom

Gray Matter Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Harrison Grierson Consultants Ltd
Beca Limited

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

GHD Ltd

GHD Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited
Stantec New Zealand Ltd

BCD Group Ltd

Gray Matter Limited

Arup New Zealand Limited
MRCagney (NZ) Ltd

Resilio Limited

BCD Group Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited

Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
PAUA Architects Limited

Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd
Arold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Beca Limited

Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd
Aecom

Peddle Thorp Architects Hamilton
Beca Limited

Titus Civil Limited

Peddle Thorp Architects Hamilton
Rider Levett Bucknall Auckland Limited

Approved Contract
Sum
135,000,000
28,500,000
1,192,824
60,000
450,000
5,400
31,980
98,000
149,400
48,200
2,500
114,657
6,300
50,000
70,000
30,000
110,000
110,000
210,000
1,300,000
40,170
334,000
9,700
8,400
300,000
100,000
50,000
99,000
10,000
70,000
5,000
45,000
5,400
15,000
60,000
165,000
72,400
13,230
4,000
2,475
10,000
5,000
200,000
100,000
25,000
40,000
20,000
3,500
40,000

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 10,000

Start Date

1/09/2020
22/09/2020
9/09/2020
30/09/2020
1/09/2020
1/09/2020
1/09/2020
14/09/2020
1/08/2020
7/09/2020
1/09/2020
1/09/2020
28/09/2020
11/09/2020
1/09/2020
22/09/2020
1/09/2020
14/09/2020
1/09/2020
1/09/2020
30/09/2020
1/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
9/09/2020
28/09/2020
1/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
21/09/2020
16/09/2020
16/09/2020
11/09/2020
21/09/2020
7/09/2020
7/09/2020
1/09/2020
23/09/2020
24/09/2020
10/09/2020
28/09/2020
30/09/2020
24/09/2020
29/09/2020
18/09/2020
1/09/2020
28/09/2020
14/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020

End Date

30/06/2023
22/09/2022
28/02/2021
30/09/2023
31/08/2023
31/10/2020

1/09/2021
31/10/2020
18/12/2020
23/10/2020

1/09/2021
31/03/2021
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
28/02/2021

1/06/2021
30/11/2020
31/03/2021
31/08/2021
28/02/2021
30/09/2021
30/09/2022
15/03/2021
15/03/2021
28/05/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
23/10/2020
23/10/2020
26/02/2021
30/12/2021
20/10/2020
30/10/2020
30/11/2020
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
20/10/2020
25/11/2020
22/10/2020
30/06/2021
30/10/2020
30/09/2021
24/09/2021
15/12/2020
31/10/2020
30/10/2020
11/11/2020
30/10/2020
30/10/2020
30/11/2020



