Contract Number	Description	NZTA	Group & Unit	Tender Chanel	RFX Method	Supplier Selection Metho	d Contract Delivery Model	Vendor Name		ed Contract Sum	Start Date	End Date
CON00000142/2019	Peacocke Strategic Transport	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Public	REOI	Price Quality	NZS 3910 Traditional	Heb Construction Limited	\$ 1	35,000,000	1/09/2020	30/06/2023
CON00000188/2019	Peacocke Strategic Wastewater Northern Transfer	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	City Growth, Strategic Development	Public	REOI	Price Quality	NZS 3910 Traditional	CB Civil & Drainage Limited	\$	28,500,000	22/09/2020	22/09/2022
CON00000218/2020	Hamilton Gardens Egyptian Garden Construction	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Visitor Destinations	Public	RFT	Price Quality	Minor Work	John Carter Constructors Ltd	\$	1,192,824	9/09/2020	28/02/2021
CON00000451/2020	Peacocke Engineer to Contract	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Axell Consultants Ltd	\$	60,000	30/09/2020	30/09/2023
CON00000457/2020	Health and Safety and Risk Management System	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Systems	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Triplics Limited (T/A ecoPortal)	\$	450,000	1/09/2020	31/08/2023
CON00000464/2020	Analyst services to review IPS Asset Management	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Information Systems	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Goverment Model Lite	Spiker Software Solutions Limited	\$	5,400	1/09/2020	31/10/2020
CON00000499/2020	Maeroa Reservoir – Roof Replacement	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	ASA Consulting Engineers	\$	31,980	1/09/2020	1/09/2021
CON00000503/2020	Te Awa Cycleway Path - Underground Services	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	Wel Networks Ltd	\$	98,000	14/09/2020	31/10/2020
CON00000510/2020	Waterworld Hydroslide condition assessment	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community	Community Servi	ice Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	New Wave Aquatics	\$	149,400	1/08/2020	18/12/2020
CON00000514/2020	Condition Assessment - Dive Tower	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community, Visitor Destinations	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	New Wave Aquatics	\$	48,200	7/09/2020	23/10/2020
CON00000518/2020	Dynamic Deprivation Index	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Strategy and Communications	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Purchase Order	Dynamic Deprivation Index	\$	2,500	1/09/2020	1/09/2021
CON00000519/2020	Content Manager Upgrade v9.4	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Infocentrik Limited	\$	114,657	1/09/2020	31/03/2021
CON00000532/2020	Citywide Significant Natural Areas Review	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Purchase Order	Kessels & Associates Ltd	\$	6,300	28/09/2020	31/12/2020
CON00000534/2020	FMG - Replacement of Stadium Light Fittings	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	ADL Consulting Engineers Limited	Ś	50,000	11/09/2020	31/12/2020
CON00000537/2020	IS Network Firewall Replacement	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Fujitsu NZ Ltd	Ś	70,000	1/09/2020	28/02/2021
CON00000545/2020	Judicial Review - Development Contributions	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Goverment Model Lite	Insight Economics Limited	Ś	30,000	22/09/2020	1/06/2021
CON00000547/2020	HRIS Business Case	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Goverment Model Lite	Lagom Group Limited	Ś	110,000	1/09/2020	30/11/2020
CON00000571/2020	Compliance Activity Assistance	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Sarah Pitches Limited	Ś	110,000	14/09/2020	31/03/2021
CON18358	Parking Infringement Debt Collection Services	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure, City Transport	Public	RFP	Weighted Attributes	Government Model Services	Baycorp	Ś	210,000	1/09/2020	31/08/2021
CON18541	Baverstock Rd Urban Upgrade	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Public	RFT	Price Quality	NZS 3910 Traditional	Base Civil	Ś	1,300,000	1/09/2020	28/02/2021
PSP00000411/2020	EMMP - Biannual bird monitoring 2020-21	Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	Ś	40,170	30/09/2020	30/09/2021
PSP00000452/2020	Wairere / Cobham Project Management	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Gray Matter Limited	Š	334,000	1/09/2020	30/09/2022
PSP00000500/2020	Pukete WWTP Site – Survey Control Network	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	Š	9,700	15/09/2020	15/03/2021
PSP00000501/2020	Wairoa WTP Site – Survey Control Network	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	Ś	8,400	15/09/2020	15/03/2021
PSP00000502/2020	Brymer Road Detail Design / Permanent Levels	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Harrison Grierson Consultants Ltd	Š	300,000	9/09/2020	28/05/2021
PSP00000512/2020	Pukete Treatment Plant Process Model Recalibration	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	Š	100,000	28/09/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000513/2020	Miscellaneous Stormwater Advice for 2020-21	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	Š	50,000	1/09/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000516/2020	Waiora Treatment Plant Upgrade - Raw Water	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	GHD Ltd	Š	99,000	10/09/2020	23/10/2020
PSP00000517/2020	Waiora Treatment Plant Upgrade - 4th Relift	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	GHD Ltd	Š	10,000	10/09/2020	23/10/2020
PSP00000521/2020	Overland Flowpath and Flood Prone	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	Ś	70,000	21/09/2020	26/02/2021
PSP00000522/2020	Member of Urban Design Panel	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Stantec New Zealand Ltd	Š	5,000	16/09/2020	30/12/2021
PSP00000524/2020	FMG Stadium fire Plan	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	BCD Group Ltd	Š	45,000	16/09/2020	20/10/2020
PSP00000525/2020	Development Contributions Policy Review - Cost	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Gray Matter Limited	Ś	5,400	11/09/2020	30/10/2020
PSP00000527/2020	Hamilton - Waikato Metro Spatial Plan	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arup New Zealand Limited	Ś	15,000	21/09/2020	30/11/2020
PSP00000528/2020	Innovating Streets - Ward and Restrover	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	MRCagney (NZ) Ltd	ś	60,000	7/09/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000529/2020	Innovating Streets - Ward and Rostrevor Street	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Resilio Limited	Š	165,000	7/09/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000535/2020	Detailed Structural Design for WEL stand 34% NBS	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	BCD Group Ltd	ś	72,400	1/09/2020	20/10/2020
PSP00000535/2020	Archaeological Assessment 242-266 Victoria	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Strategic Property	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	ś	13,230	23/09/2020	25/11/2020
PSP00000538/2020	Condition Assessment Municipal Building	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	ś	4.000	24/09/2020	22/10/2020
PSP00000539/2020	Heritage Architect Review of RC Application	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	PAUA Architects Limited	ś	2,475	10/09/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000535/2020 PSP00000541/2020	Information Request for Bulk Watermain Model	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd	Š	10,000	28/09/2020	30/10/2020
PSP00000541/2020	Central Library Investigate Cracks Forming	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	Š	5,000	30/09/2020	30/09/2021
PSP00000542/2020		Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	Ś	200,000	24/09/2020	24/09/2021
PSP00000543/2020 PSP00000546/2020	Rotokauri Swale Hydrogeological Ground Water Newcastle DMA: Obtain Resource Consent	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd	Ś	100,000	29/09/2020	15/12/2020
									,		18/09/2020	
PSP00000548/2020 PSP00000549/2020	NPS-UD Implementation Support	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service Instruction for Service	Aecom Peddle Thorp Architects Hamilton	s s	25,000 40,000	1/09/2020	31/10/2020 30/10/2020
	Prepare drawings of Minogue stage 2	Capital Works NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities		PSP Appointment				s			
PSP00000552/2020	Wastewater Network Asset Renewals	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters Corporate, Facilities	Private Private	PSP Appointment PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service Instruction for Service	Beca Limited Titus Civil Limited	s	20,000	28/09/2020	11/11/2020
PSP00000555/2020	Seddon Park Toilet and Changing Rooms Upgrade					PSP Appointment				3,500	14/09/2020	30/10/2020
PSP00000563/2020	Prepare drawings of Minogue stage 2 for building	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Peddle Thorp Architects Hamilton	\$	40,000	29/09/2020	30/10/2020
PSP00000564/2020	Quantity Services for Projects in years 1-3 LTP	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Rider Levett Bucknall Auckland Limited	5	10,000	29/09/2020	30/11/2020